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Conestoga 32 Pack 2 Aldan American Legion Post 1000 No 3.0
Conestoga 32 Pack 44 Murray-Stuart Legion Post 566 No 3.5
Conestoga 32 Pack 54 Yeadon Presbyterian Church No 1.9
Conestoga 32 Pack 92 Drexel Hill United Methodist Church No 4.0
Conestoga 32 Pack 111 Trinity United Presbyterian Church No 2.9
Conestoga 32 Pack 174 St Gabriels Roman Catholic Church No 3.1
Conestoga 32 Pack 240 Hancock Memorial United Methodist Church No 4.1
Conestoga 32 Pack 251 Holy Child Academy Yes 3.6
Conestoga 32 Pack 264 St Madelines Roman Catholic Church No 3.4
Conestoga 32 Pack 339 Parents Of Scout Troop No 3.9
Conestoga 32 Pack 355 Holmes Presbyterian Church No 2.3
Conestoga 32 Pack 375 Hillcrest Home And School No 4.1
Conestoga 32 Pack 485 Edgewood Home School Association No 3.8
Conestoga 32 Pack 503 Saint Matthews Lutheran Church No 4.6
Conestoga 32 Troop 2 Aldan American Legion Post 1000 No 3.3
Conestoga 32 Troop 32 Drexel Hill United Methodist Church No 3.8
Conestoga 32 Troop 43 Woodlyn Troop 43 Group Of Citizens Inc No 4.6
Conestoga 32 Troop 44 Murray-Stuart Legion Post 566 No 3.9
Conestoga 32 Troop 54 Yeadon Presbyterian Church No 2.6
Conestoga 32 Troop 63 First Presbyterian Church No 4.0
Conestoga 32 Troop 111 Trinity United Presbyterian Church No 3.3
Conestoga 32 Troop 174 St Gabriels Roman Catholic Church No 3.0
Conestoga 32 Troop 339 Parents Of Scout Troop No 4.3
Conestoga 32 Troop 355 Holmes Presbyterian Church No 2.9
Conestoga 32 Troop 503 Saint Matthews Lutheran Church No 3.6
Conestoga 32 Troop 512 Covenant United Methodist Church No 4.8
Conestoga 32 Troop 757 American Legion Post 761 No 2.1
Conestoga 32 Crew 512 St Johns Lutheran Church No 3.4
Conestoga 32 Crew 566 Murray-Stuart Legion Post 566 No 3.0
Conestoga 32 Crew 1000 Aldan American Legion Post 1000 No 3.1
Constellation 31 Pack 11 Sacred Heart Catholic Church No 3.9
Constellation 31 Pack 19 Bryn Mawr Presbyterian Church No 1.6
Constellation 31 Pack 71 Merion Post 545 American Legion No 3.9
Constellation 31 Pack 110 Gladwyne Elementary School Home and School Assoc. No 4.2
Constellation 31 Pack 122 St. Marks United Methodist Church No 3.9
Constellation 31 Pack 144 St Denis Roman Catholic Church No 3.8
Constellation 31 Pack 151 Marple Presbyterian Church No 3.8
Constellation 31 Pack 212 Narberth 4th of July Committee No 3.6
Constellation 31 Pack 219 St Katharines Of Siena Church No 3.5
Constellation 31 Pack 243 Zion Baptist Church Yes 3.2
Constellation 31 Pack 247 Group Of Citizens No 4.4
Constellation 31 Pack 284 Wayne Presbyterian Church No 4.9
Constellation 31 Pack 315 St Anastasia Catholic Youth Organization No 4.0
Constellation 31 Pack 332 St Georges Episcopal Church No 3.6
Constellation 31 Pack 371 Wayne United Methodist Church No 2.2
Constellation 31 Pack 462 Llanerch Presbyterian Church No 4.0
Constellation 31 Pack 468 St Pius X Roman Catholic Church No 2.5
Constellation 31 Pack 500 Coopertown School PTO No 4.8
Constellation 31 Pack 581 Lower Merion Historical Society No 3.2
Constellation 31 Troop 1 St Asaph Episcopal Church No 3.8
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Constellation 31 Troop 19 Bryn Mawr Presbyterian Church No 4.7
Constellation 31 Troop 71 Merion Post 545 American Legion No 3.9
Constellation 31 Troop 122 St. Marks United Methodist Church No 4.8
Constellation 31 Troop 144 St Denis Roman Catholic Church No 4.4
Constellation 31 Troop 151 Marple Presbyterian Church No 2.9
Constellation 31 Troop 176 Narberth 4th of July Committee No 3.4
Constellation 31 Troop 181 St Christophers Episcopal Church No 4.9
Constellation 31 Troop 219 St Katharine Of Siena Church No 3.9
Constellation 31 Troop 243 Zion Baptist Church No 2.6
Constellation 31 Troop 284 Wayne Presbyterian Church No 4.5
Constellation 31 Troop 296 Union Methodist Church In Brookline No 2.8
Constellation 31 Troop 300 St. George's Episcopal Church Yes 4.1
Constellation 31 Troop 315 St Anastasia Catholic Youth Organization No 3.9
Constellation 31 Troop 332 American Legion Manoa Post 667 No 4.7
Constellation 31 Troop 434 Llanerch Presbyterian Church No 4.3
Constellation 31 Troop 463 Annunciation BVM No 2.4
Constellation 31 Troop 468 St Pius X Roman Catholic Church No 3.5
Constellation 31 Troop 970 Church Of Jesus Christ Of Latter Day Sts No 3.5
Constellation 31 Troop 971 Valley Forge Military Academy No 3.5
Constellation 31 Crew 176 Narberth 4th of July Committee No 3.6
Constellation 31 Crew 434 Llanerch Presbyterian Church Yes 3.3
Constellation 31 Crew 1842 Saint Thomas of Villanova Church Yes 4.2
Minquas 34 Pack 76 Rose Tree Fire Co #1 No 3.5
Minquas 34 Pack 77 Mount Hope United Methodist Church No 3.1
Minquas 34 Pack 85 Middletown Presbyterian Church No 2.8
Minquas 34 Pack 112 Swarthmore Presbyterian Church No 3.5
Minquas 34 Pack 145 Garden City Chapel Inc The Foundry Church No 2.5
Minquas 34 Pack 154 St Thomas The Apostle Church No 3.1
Minquas 34 Pack 191 Siloam United Methodist Church No 2.8
Minquas 34 Pack 225 St Joseph Roman Catholic Church No 2.8
Minquas 34 Pack 228 Wallingford Presbyterian Church No 3.2
Minquas 34 Pack 260 St Johns Protestant Episcopal Church No 3.5
Minquas 34 Pack 316 First Faith Missionary Baptist Church Yes 1.9
Minquas 34 Pack 404 Parent Teacher Group Of Glenwood Elem Sc No 2.4
Minquas 34 Pack 493 Christ United Methodist Church No 2.5
Minquas 34 Pack 495 Linwood Heights United Methodist Church No 2.6
Minquas 34 Pack 605 St John Chrysostom No 2.5
Minquas 34 Pack 916 St Cornelius Catholic Church No 2.6
Minquas 34 Pack 969 Widener Ward - LDS Yes 2.9
Minquas 34 Troop 85 Middletown Presbyterian Church No 3.1
Minquas 34 Troop 112 Swarthmore Presbyterian Church No 3.5
Minquas 34 Troop 154 St Thomas The Apostle Church No 3.1
Minquas 34 Troop 191 Siloam Methodist Church No 3.5
Minquas 34 Troop 225 St Josephs Roman Catholic Church No 3.5
Minquas 34 Troop 260 St Johns Concord Episcopal Chruch No 3.8
Minquas 34 Troop 272 Rose Valley Folk No 4.4
Minquas 34 Troop 277 Wallingford Presbyterian Church No 2.4
Minquas 34 Troop 292 Mount Hope United Methodist Church No 2.4
Minquas 34 Troop 316 First Faith Missionary Baptist Church Yes 2.5
Minquas 34 Troop 404 Lima United Methodist Church No 3.5
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Minquas 34 Troop 430 Reformation Evangelical Lutheran Church No 3.5
Minquas 34 Troop 493 Christ United Methodist Church No 3.1
Minquas 34 Troop 605 St John Chrysostom Church No 4.0
Minquas 34 Troop 916 St Cornelius Catholic Church Yes 3.3
Minquas 34 Crew 112 Swarthmore Presbyterian Church Yes 2.9
Minquas 34 Crew 154 Lima United Methodist Church No 2.4
Minquas 34 Crew 272 Rose Valley Folk No 3.3
Minquas 34 Crew 1729 St Thomas The Apostle Church Yes 2.9
Northern 06 Pack 114 Roxborough Baptist Church No 4.7
Northern 06 Pack 125 St Pauls Evang  Lutheran Church No 4.3
Northern 06 Pack 126 Enon Tabernacle Baptist Church No 4.4
Northern 06 Pack 191 Widener Memorial School No 3.0
Northern 06 Pack 303 Zion Baptist Church No 4.4
Northern 06 Pack 334 Leverington Presbyterian Church No 4.6
Northern 06 Pack 358 Grace Baptist Church Of Gemantown No 4.4
Northern 06 Pack 1557 Triumph Baptist Church No 4.0
Northern 06 Pack 1855 Our Mother of Consolation Catholic Church Yes 4.1
Northern 06 Pack 8891 Norwood-Fontbonne Academy Yes 4.1
Northern 06 Troop 19 Oak Lane Presbyterian Church No 4.4
Northern 06 Troop 109 St Helenas Roman Catholic Church No 4.0
Northern 06 Troop 114 Roxborough Baptist Church No 4.9
Northern 06 Troop 125 St Pauls Evangelical Lutheran Church No 4.7
Northern 06 Troop 126 Enon Tabernacle Baptist Church No 4.6
Northern 06 Troop 191 Widener Memorial School No 3.0
Northern 06 Troop 221 Presbyterian Church Of Chestnut Hill No 4.5
Northern 06 Troop 303 Zion Baptist Church No 5.0
Northern 06 Troop 334 Leverington Presbyterian Church No 5.0
Northern 06 Troop 358 Grace Baptist Church Of Germantown No 5.0
Northern 06 Troop 474 Immaculate Heart of Mary Roman Cath Chur No 3.0
Northern 06 Troop 1701 The Salvation Army Yes 3.3
Northern 06 Troop 1719 First UMC of Germantown No 4.8
Triune 01 Pack 133 African Episcopal Church of St Thomas No 3.8
Triune 01 Pack 176 Old Pine Street Presbyterian Church No 3.7
Triune 01 Pack 189 Mt Zion Baptist Church No 4.2
Triune 01 Pack 195 Bethany Missionary Baptist Church Yes 3.0
Triune 01 Pack 546 St. Gabriels School Yes 2.9
Triune 01 Pack 871 Philadelphia 1st Ward LDS No 2.4
Triune 01 Troop 98 Wayland Temple Baptist Church No 4.2
Triune 01 Troop 133 African Episcopal Church Of St Thomas No 4.2
Triune 01 Troop 147 Evangelical Luth Church Of The Trinity No 4.2
Triune 01 Troop 152 St Francis DeSales Parish No 4.4
Triune 01 Troop 176 Old Pine Street Presbyterian Church No 3.8
Triune 01 Troop 400 Girard College No 4.4
Roosevelt 07 Pack 18 St Thomas SMC Church No 2.8
Roosevelt 07 Pack 37 Rhawnhurst Presbyterian Church No 3.5
Roosevelt 07 Pack 100 St Martin Of Tours Roman Cath Church No 3.9
Roosevelt 07 Pack 111 Church Of Christ The King No 4.4
Roosevelt 07 Pack 120 Boys And Girls Clubs of Philadelphia No 4.2
Roosevelt 07 Pack 160 Immanuel Lutheran Church No 4.2
Roosevelt 07 Pack 171 Atonement Lutheran Church No 4.0
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Roosevelt 07 Pack 174 Maternity BVM Roman Catholic Church No 3.5
Roosevelt 07 Pack 179 Wissinoming Presbyterian Church No 4.0
Roosevelt 07 Pack 226 St. Timothy Lutheran Church No 4.2
Roosevelt 07 Pack 252 All Saints Episcopal Church No 4.4
Roosevelt 07 Pack 290 St Cecilias Roman Catholic Church No 4.1
Roosevelt 07 Pack 312 Grace Church And The Incarnation No 3.9
Roosevelt 07 Pack 367 St Christophers Roman Catholic Church No 4.1
Roosevelt 07 Pack 371 LDS Pennypack Ward No 3.5
Roosevelt 07 Pack 372 Disston Memorial Presbyterian Church No 3.8
Roosevelt 07 Pack 385 Church Of The Good Shepherd No 3.1
Roosevelt 07 Pack 394 Resurrection Of Our Lord Rom Cath Church No 3.6
Roosevelt 07 Pack 449 The Philadelphia Academy Charter School No 4.0
Roosevelt 07 Pack 460 Our Lady Of Calvary Roman Catholic No 4.2
Roosevelt 07 Pack 500 St Anne's Catholic Church 4.0
Roosevelt 07 Pack 1228 Holy Innocents Rectory No 4.4
Roosevelt 07 Pack 1776 Saints United Lutheran Church No 4.8
Roosevelt 07 Troop 11 Grace Church And The Incarnation No 4.3
Roosevelt 07 Troop 18 St Thomas SMC Church No 3.1
Roosevelt 07 Troop 37 Rhawnhurst Presbyterian Church No 3.8
Roosevelt 07 Troop 100 St Martin Of Tours Roman Cath Church No 4.0
Roosevelt 07 Troop 111 Christ The King Church No 4.2
Roosevelt 07 Troop 120 Boys And Girls Clubs of Philadelphia No 4.4
Roosevelt 07 Troop 155 Saints United Lutheran Church No 3.8
Roosevelt 07 Troop 160 Immanuel Lutheran Church No 4.4
Roosevelt 07 Troop 174 Maternity BVM Roman Catholic Church No 3.5
Roosevelt 07 Troop 179 Wissinoming Presbyterian Church No 3.9
Roosevelt 07 Troop 226 Artisans Order of Mutual Protection No 4.0
Roosevelt 07 Troop 246 St. Anselm Roman Catholic Church No 4.0
Roosevelt 07 Troop 252 All Saints Episcopal Church No 4.3
Roosevelt 07 Troop 290 Saint Cecilias Roman Catholic Church No 4.3
Roosevelt 07 Troop 367 St Christopher Roman Catholic Church No 4.6
Roosevelt 07 Troop 371 LDS Pennypack Ward No 3.7
Roosevelt 07 Troop 372 Disston Memorial Presbyterian Church No 4.0
Roosevelt 07 Troop 385 Church Of The Good Shepherd No 3.8
Roosevelt 07 Troop 394 Resurrection Of Our Lord Roman Catholic No 3.6
Roosevelt 07 Troop 449 The Philadelphia Academy Charter School No 4.0
Roosevelt 07 Troop 460 Our Lady Of Calvary R.C. Church No 4.3
Roosevelt 07 Troop 563 St William Roman Catholic Church No 4.0
Roosevelt 07 Troop 585 St Petri Evan Luth Church Of Tacony No 4.0
Roosevelt 07 Crew 160 Immanuel Lutheran Church No 4.0
Roosevelt 07 Crew 367 St Christopher Roman Catholic Church No 4.4
Roosevelt 07 Crew 1776 Saints United Lutheran Church Yes 4.6
Roosevelt 07 Ship 484 Delaware River Yacht Club No 4.0
General Nash 45 Pack 9 Trinity Lutheran Church No 4.3
General Nash 45 Pack 10 Little Zion Lutheran Church No 3.9
General Nash 45 Pack 14 Trinity United Church Of Christ No 4.1
General Nash 45 Pack 78 Old Goshenhopen United Church of Christ No 3.7
General Nash 45 Pack 84 North Penn Volunteer Fire Co No 3.1
General Nash 45 Pack 91 Harleysville Lions Club No 4.5
General Nash 45 Pack 137 Harleysville Lions Club No 4.5
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General Nash 45 Pack 141 Heidelberg United Church Of Christ No 4.0
General Nash 45 Pack 152 West Point Foundation No 4.3
General Nash 45 Pack 229 Neshaminy Creek Foundation No 4.0
General Nash 45 Pack 256 Church of Jesus Christ of Latter Day Saints No 3.6
General Nash 45 Pack 303 Corpus Christi School No 4.3
General Nash 45 Pack 397 Christ United Methodist Church No 4.6
General Nash 45 Pack 399 Lansdale Lions Club No 4.4
General Nash 45 Pack 401 Zwingli United Church Of Christ No 4.0
General Nash 45 Pack 414 St Stanislaus Roman Catholic Church No 3.7
General Nash 45 Pack 510 Council Of Grace Lutheran Church No 3.8
General Nash 45 Pack 547 Mary Mother of the Redeemer Catholic Church No 4.0
General Nash 45 Troop 14 Penn Valley Church No 4.3
General Nash 45 Troop 16 Little Zion Lutheran Church No 3.4
General Nash 45 Troop 51 Hatfield Post # 933 The American Legion No 4.7
General Nash 45 Troop 61 Trinity Lutheran Church No 3.5
General Nash 45 Troop 62 St Johns United Church Of Christ No 2.4
General Nash 45 Troop 84 North Penn Volunteer Fire Co No 4.4
General Nash 45 Troop 91 Harleysville Lions Club No 4.4
General Nash 45 Troop 137 Harleysville Lions Club No 4.4
General Nash 45 Troop 141 Heidelberg United Church Of Christ No 4.0
General Nash 45 Troop 152 West Point Foundation No 5.0
General Nash 45 Troop 178 Christ Lutheran Church No 4.9
General Nash 45 Troop 214 Trinity United Church Of Christ No 4.0
General Nash 45 Troop 229 Neshaminy Creek Foundation No 5.0
General Nash 45 Troop 256 Church of Jesus Christ of Latter Day Saints No 4.1
General Nash 45 Troop 303 Corpus Christi Parish Church No 4.8
General Nash 45 Troop 399 Lansdale Lions Club No 4.4
General Nash 45 Troop 401 Zwingli United Church Of Christ No 3.9
General Nash 45 Troop 414 St Stanislaus Roman Catholic Church No 3.8
General Nash 45 Troop 461 Zion Mennonite Church No 4.5
General Nash 45 Troop 547 Mary Mother of the Redeemer Catholic Church No 4.4
General Nash 45 Troop 610 Trinity Lutheran Church No 4.8
General Nash 45 Troop 620 Mitzvah Circle Foundation Yes n/a
General Nash 45 Crew 401 Zwingli United Church Of Christ No 3.8
General Nash 45 Ship 461 Zion Mennonite Church No 3.9
Baden-Powell 37 Pack 6 St John Lutheran Church No 4.1
Baden-Powell 37 Pack 88 Christ Evangelical Lutheran Church No 3.5
Baden-Powell 37 Pack 107 St.Phillip Neri Church No 2.8
Baden-Powell 37 Pack 140 St Marks Lutheran Church No 4.1
Baden-Powell 37 Pack 164 St Anthonys of Padua Roman Catholic Church No 2.7
Baden-Powell 37 Pack 173 First Presbyterian Church in Springfield No 4.9
Baden-Powell 37 Pack 216 Storehouse Church No 2.4
Baden-Powell 37 Pack 356 LDS - Jarrettown 1st Ward No 3.5
Baden-Powell 37 Pack 405 Jarrettown Elementary School PTA No 4.5
Baden-Powell 37 Pack 408 Trinity Evangelical Lutheran Church No 4.5
Baden-Powell 37 Pack 410 Supplee Memorial Presbyterian Church No 3.6
Baden-Powell 37 Pack 498 Tiferet Bet Israel No 3.9
Baden-Powell 37 Pack 577 Sunny Willow Swim Club No 4.0
Baden-Powell 37 Troop 1 Christ Evangelical Lutheran Church No 4.2
Baden-Powell 37 Troop 3 Trinity Episcopal Church No 4.7
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Baden-Powell 37 Troop 12 St Peters Evangelical Lutheran Church No 4.4
Baden-Powell 37 Troop 98 St John Lutheran Church No 4.4
Baden-Powell 37 Troop 114 Upper Dublin Lutheran Church No 4.2
Baden-Powell 37 Troop 117 Epiphany Of Our Lord RCC No 4.4
Baden-Powell 37 Troop 140 St Marks Lutheran Church No 4.3
Baden-Powell 37 Troop 177 Grace Lutheran Church No 4.9
Baden-Powell 37 Troop 216 Storehouse Church No 3.9
Baden-Powell 37 Troop 320 St Miriam Catholic Apostolic Church No 4.9
Baden-Powell 37 Troop 356 LDS Jarrettown 1st Ward No 4.0
Baden-Powell 37 Troop 540 St Josephs Roman Catholic Church No 4.0
Baden-Powell 37 Troop 542 Supplee Memorial Presbyterian Church No 5.0
Baden-Powell 37 Troop 577 Sunny Willow Swim Club No 4.3
Baden-Powell 37 Troop 665 Temple Sinai No 4.6
Baden-Powell 37 Team 117 Epiphany Of Our Lord RCC No 3.6
Baden-Powell 37 Crew 99 St John Lutheran Church Yes 2.6
Baden-Powell 37 Crew 240 St Marks Lutheran Church No 2.3
Baden-Powell 37 Crew 426 First Presbyterian Church in Springfield No 3.8
Continental 44 Pack 36 St Luke Lutheran Church No 2.6
Continental 44 Pack 73 St Lukes  Lutheran Church No 4.0
Continental 44 Pack 99 Grace Lutheran Church No 1.2
Continental 44 Pack 146 First Presbyterian Church No 3.1
Continental 44 Pack 170 St Pauls Evangelical Lutheran Church No 4.0
Continental 44 Pack 244 New Goshenhoppen United Church Of Christ No 2.7
Continental 44 Pack 263 Pottstown Athletic Club Yes 2.6
Continental 44 Pack 291 Shepherd Of The Hills UCC No 2.7
Continental 44 Pack 367 New Hanover Lutheran Church No 4.2
Continental 44 Pack 823 Church Of Jesus Christ Of LDS No 3.7
Continental 44 Pack 1918 Wyndcroft PTO No 3.6
Continental 44 Troop 36 St Luke Lutheran Church No 4.0
Continental 44 Troop 73 St. Luke's Lutheran Church No 3.4
Continental 44 Troop 79 Palm Schwenkfelder Church No 4.0
Continental 44 Troop 90 Pennsburg Group Of Citizens No 3.5
Continental 44 Troop 99 Grace Lutheran Church No 3.0
Continental 44 Troop 108 Group of Citizens 108 No 4.0
Continental 44 Troop 129 Emmanuel Lutheran Church No 3.7
Continental 44 Troop 291 Shepherd Of The Hills UCC No 4.0
Continental 44 Troop 363 St Pauls United Church Of Christ No 2.6
Continental 44 Troop 367 New Hanover Lutheran Church No 4.3
Continental 44 Troop 591 St Philip Neri Roman Catholic Church No 3.2
Continental 44 Troop 823 The Church Of Jesus Christ Of LDS No 3.3
Continental 44 Crew 129 Emmanuel Lutheran Church No 2.9
Continental 44 Crew 2036 St Luke Lutheran Church No 2.3
Lafayette 33 Pack 27 Audubon/Oaks Lions Club No 3.5
Lafayette 33 Pack 87 Augustus Lutheran Church No 4.6
Lafayette 33 Pack 105 Heidelberg United Church of Christ No 3.5
Lafayette 33 Pack 119 St James Episcopal Church No 3.0
Lafayette 33 Pack 200 Central Schwenkfelder Church No 4.6
Lafayette 33 Pack 230 St James Lutheran Church No 4.1
Lafayette 33 Pack 231 Sacred Heart Roman Catholic Church No 2.6
Lafayette 33 Pack 267 Lower Providence Presbyterian Church No 3.3
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Lafayette 33 Pack 268 St Francis of Assissi No 3.3
Lafayette 33 Pack 313 Audubon-Oaks Lions Club No 4.1
Lafayette 33 Pack 369 Visitation of the Blessed Virgin Mary Parish No 3.6
Lafayette 33 Pack 481 Mother Of Divine Providence Church No 2.6
Lafayette 33 Pack 521 LDS Valley Forge Ward No 3.6
Lafayette 33 Pack 524 The Church Of Jesus Christ Of Lds No 3.4
Lafayette 33 Pack 525 Roberts School No 2.1
Lafayette 33 Pack 531 Upper Providence Scouting Committee No 3.0
Lafayette 33 Pack 551 Upper Merion Baptist Church No 3.6
Lafayette 33 Pack 608 Woodland Home and School Association No 3.9
Lafayette 33 Pack 622 St Titus Roman Catholic Church No 3.0
Lafayette 33 Pack 707 St Eleanor Roman Catholic Church No 3.8
Lafayette 33 Pack 724 Jefferson Fire Company No. 1 No 4.0
Lafayette 33 Troop 10 St James United Church of Christ No 3.8
Lafayette 33 Troop 50 Saint Mary Roman Catholic Church No 3.1
Lafayette 33 Troop 87 Augustus Lutheran Church No 4.0
Lafayette 33 Troop 105 Group Of Citizens Of Schwenksville No 4.1
Lafayette 33 Troop 113 St Lukes United Church Of Christ No 3.6
Lafayette 33 Troop 119 St James Episcopal Church No 4.0
Lafayette 33 Troop 133 Troop 133 Committee No 3.7
Lafayette 33 Troop 182 Evansburg United Methodist Church No 3.0
Lafayette 33 Troop 230 St James Lutheran Church No 4.3
Lafayette 33 Troop 231 Sacred Heart Roman Catholic Church No 3.3
Lafayette 33 Troop 267 Lower Providence Presbyterian No 3.6
Lafayette 33 Troop 313 Audubon Oaks Lions Club No 3.9
Lafayette 33 Troop 369 Visitation of the Blessed Virgin Mary Parish No 4.0
Lafayette 33 Troop 406 Grace Lutheran Church No 3.3
Lafayette 33 Troop 481 Mother Of Divine Providence Church No 3.1
Lafayette 33 Troop 521 LDS Valley Forge Ward No 3.1
Lafayette 33 Troop 524 LDS Valley Forge 1st Ward No 3.5
Lafayette 33 Troop 551 Upper Merion Baptist Church No 2.9
Lafayette 33 Troop 622 St Titus Roman Catholic Church No 2.5
Lafayette 33 Troop 724 Reformed Church of the Ascension, United Church of Christ No 3.0
Lafayette 33 Troop 752 Mount Zion AME Church No 3.8
Lafayette 33 Troop 7155 Veterans of Foreign Wars Post 7155 No 4.0
Lafayette 33 Crew 105 Group Of Citizens Of Schwenksville No 1.0
Lafayette 33 Crew 551 Upper Merion Baptist Church Yes 2.8
Lafayette 33 Crew 623 Crossroads Church Yes 3.0
Lafayette 33 Crew 724 Reformed Church of the Ascension, United Church of Christ Yes 3.5
Washington 35 Pack 1 Abington Presbyterian Church No 4.2
Washington 35 Pack 17 Hatboro Rotary Club No 4.7
Washington 35 Pack 22 Cheltenham Scout Cabin Association No 4.0
Washington 35 Pack 38 Calvary Presbyterian Church Of Wyncote No 3.4
Washington 35 Pack 39 St Catherine of Siena Yes 2.3
Washington 35 Pack 48 St Pauls Evangelical Lutheran Church No 5.0
Washington 35 Pack 59 Hatboro Community Methodist Church No 4.0
Washington 35 Pack 72 Roychester Community House Committee No 4.1
Washington 35 Pack 97 Bryn Athyn Church No 3.9
Washington 35 Pack 185 Young Israel of Elkins Park No 2.8
Washington 35 Pack 210 Episcopal Church Of Our Saviour No 4.0
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Washington 35 Pack 304 St Luke The Evangelist R C Church No 3.8
Washington 35 Pack 437 St John of Cross Rcc No 3.8
Washington 35 Pack 438 Evangelical Lutheran Ch Of Living Word No 3.2
Washington 35 Pack 554 Upper Moreland Intermediate School HSA No 4.3
Washington 35 Pack 802 St. Albert The Great Parish and School No 4.7
Washington 35 Pack 1910 First Baptist Church of Crestmont Yes 4.0
Washington 35 Troop 1 Abington Presbyterian Church No 4.2
Washington 35 Troop 3 Hatboro Baptist Church No 4.6
Washington 35 Troop 7 Elkins Park Presbyterian Church No 3.5
Washington 35 Troop 22 Cheltenham Scout Cabin Association No 4.1
Washington 35 Troop 48 St Pauls Evangelical Lutheran Church No 4.8
Washington 35 Troop 72 Roychester Community House Committee No 5.0
Washington 35 Troop 81 Lehman Memorial United Methodist Church No 4.8
Washington 35 Troop 97 Bryn Athyn Church No 4.5
Washington 35 Troop 116 Calvary Presbyterian Church Of Wyncote No 4.2
Washington 35 Troop 185 Young Israel of Elkins Park No 3.2
Washington 35 Troop 201 Immaculate Conception BVM Church No 4.9
Washington 35 Troop 208 Gloria Dei Lutheran Church No 4.6
Washington 35 Troop 304 St Luke The Evangelist R C Church No 5.0
Washington 35 Troop 321 Presentation Bvm Roman Catholic Church No 2.7
Washington 35 Troop 354 Hatboro Community Methodist Church No 4.0
Washington 35 Troop 427 Queen Of Peace Roman Catholic Church No 1.9
Washington 35 Troop 437 Saint John Of The Cross Roman Catholic C No 4.7
Washington 35 Crew 3 Hatboro Baptist Church No 3.0
Washington 35 Crew 7 Pennypack Ecological Restoration Trust Yes 4.8
Washington 35 Crew 39 St Catherine of Siena Yes 4.2
Washington 35 Crew 116 Calvary Presbyterian Church Of Wyncote No 3.3
Washington 35 Crew 380 Second Alarmers Rescue Squad Inc No 3.8
Washington 35 Crew 517 Wyncote Academy No 3.1
Washington 35 Ship 201 Immaculate Conception BVM Church No 5.0
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